TI DESIGNS
TIDA-00465
Item Qty Reference Value Part Description Manufacturer
Manufacturer
Part Number
Alternate Part PCB Footprint Note
1 1 !PCB1 Printed Circuit Board Any PR2207
2 4 C1, C3, C7, C8 0.01uF CAP, CERM, 0.01uF, 100V, +/-10%, TDK C1608X7R2A103K 0603

(Wurth Elektronik)
RJ-45 Jack, 8Pos
Right Angle
16
1 J3 RJ-45, Right Angle, No LED, tab up AMP 1-406541-1 615008140621
(Wurth Elektronik)
16.26x14.54x15.75
17
1 L1 uH Coupled inductor, 5A, 0.01 ohm,
SMD
TDK ACM7060-301-2PL-TL 6x3.5x7 mm
18
1 Q1 100V MOSFET, N-CH, 100V, 3.3A,
3.3x1x3.3mm
Fairchild SemiconductorFDMC3612 3.3x1x3.3mm
19 4 R1, R5, R8, R9 75.0 RES, 75.0 ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW060375R0FKEA 0603
20 1 R2 0 RES, 0, 5%, 0.75 W, 2010 Vishay-Dale CRCW20100000Z0EF 2010
21 1 R3 825k RES, 825k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW0603825KFKEA 0603
22 1 R4 182k RES, 182k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW0603182KFKEA 0603
23 1 R6 32.4k RES, 32.4 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW060332K4FKEA 0603
24 1 R7 100k RES, 100k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW0603100KFKEA 0603
25 1 R10 7.50k RES, 7.50k ohm, 1%, 0.25W, 1206 Vishay-Dale CRCW12067K50FKEA 1206
Bill of Materials
Item Qty Reference Value Part Description Manufacturer
Manufacturer
Part Number
Alternate Part PCB Footprint Note
26 1 R11 47 RES, 47 ohm, 5%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW060347R0JNEA 0603
27 1 R12 22.1 RES, 22.1 ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW060322R1FKEA 0603
28 2 R13, R14 0.51 RES, 0.51 ohm, 1%, 0.25W, 0805 Bourns CRM0805-FX-R510ELF 0805
29
1 T1 350uH TRANSFORMER/CMC MOD,
GIGABIT POE+, SMT